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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL {NOTES MATIL)

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov | Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME: 5-JUN-2002 09:32:30.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS AM

TO:Bostock.Bob@epamail .epa.gov | Bostock.Bob@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cauthen.Khary@epamail .epa.gov | Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQO:Coquis.Heather@epamail .epa.gov { Coguis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov { Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN i)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mcneil.Tucker@epamail .epa.gov | Mcneil . Tucker@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov ( Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt.Loretta@epamail.epa.gov { Hunt.Loretta@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]}
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov { Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.Robert@epamail .epa.gov |{ Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
_ READ: UNKNOWN

TO:Jaeger .Lisa@epamail.epa.gov ( Jaeger.Lisa@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov ( Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail.epa.gov ( Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gilman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov ( Gilman.Paullepamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWIN -

TO:Furey.Jessica@epamail .epa.gov { Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Burnett.TodGepamail.epa.gov { Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Combs.Linda@epamail.epa.gov ( Combs.lLindaBepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov { Daiglie.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov ( Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN

file://DASEARCH 9 11_02_02_CEQ\F_E4UT7003_CEQ.TXT 6/9/2006




Page 2 of 89

READ : UNKNOWIY

TO:Anderson.Diane@epamail .epa.gov ( Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Knutti.Fmil@epamail.epa.gov | Knutti.Emil@epamail.epé.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Horton.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov ( Herton.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNENOWN

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail .epa.gov { Evansg.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:0tis.Rick@epamalil .epa.gov ( Otis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov { Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Guiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov { Guiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Grant . Pamelalepamail .epa.gov { Grant.Pamela@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gibson.Tom@epamall.epa.gov ( Gibson,TomG@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQO:Fisher.Linda@epamail .epa.gov { Fisher.Linda@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
READ ; UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor .Maura@epamail .epa.gov { Cantor.Maura@epamail.epa.gov { UNKENOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Pendley.Leslie@epamail .epa.gov [ Pendley.Leglie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN ’

CC:Queen.Janicefepamail .epa.gov { Queen.Janicelepamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamall.epa.gov { Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNCOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Berger.Dianefepamall .epa.gov { Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov { Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov ( Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENO
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Nelson.XKim@epamail.epa.gov { Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN i

CC:Popkin.RoyBepamail .epa.gov { Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:¥eho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov { Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Burnett.Andrewldepamail .epa.gov { Burnetf. Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov { Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

CC:Trovato.Ramona@epamail.epa.gov { Trovato.Ramona@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:8amuel A. Thernstrom { CN=Samuel A. Thernstrom/QU=CEQ/O=EQOPEGEQOP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
(See attached file: june 5 am index.wpd) (See attached file: june 5 am
news clips.html) (See attached file: june 5 am news c¢lips links.html)

- june 5 am index.wpd - june 5 am news clips.html - june 5 am news c¢lips links.html
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.00

TEXT:
Unable te convert NSRECP0102: [ATTACH.DE]SREOP013007TU4E.001 to ASCII,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FF5750434B0OS0000010A02010000000205000000221500000002000029770A7CFBSYF2BFEISQFY
20187653735010F6EF36DESF31CAC2DD3BRBIF31FB41F078B576FC9311F963753EBL2BOEB6238F9
B65587663ADFBAAZADE2BD7E6O0ECE6F3C64805795A46BD76F8E6143FDA247TEQOACBC2AA2D6830A13
DF016B483F53BBBY24AF8EF0276C4F444D678FAD6186EE3CCT78101C32A023A5ABCT6ES6A868B3BE8
778ESACEFABS72D20F6F4RA844A97CC58DF38DA6BEAIARI35DEFA342363E876FC78B463DBCE769D
726DEERB7FBEARDCAT7IDDC250C3108A52C7965AE26A47C2D3IEEFD31450D7F5CB2F47D85EE3414E0
B30300B8322BD4B1ECAOFAAC2FACCISAIBEDAFRO2929CE5EID0464D92F7F8DO3DE6E043COECET4
49082492F28C1A92D72R81681CRB2ESBE508FAFG7532C2ETAF44F0A68CCI921A782C92C5BD3182FE
1117414E8FSE87187677469693FACEBLSCDEABSCEGATO70A453AE31EATFS53C48B435B724437B7RB6
582E556752D42472605A9EDYB8ERCT716950F5E4F1E9BOF8146D50E2E46B4C3AFD11C1ID468078D9
BBF759ECY75F0BUCH61D306C3BCCICIBFEOACO0336291F2E3AAB46A96FD24D39ECIATBET SES0BEY
7FRASFOD412E3AECE131352F57EEDOOEDACOFA729A8046C9006C1537AB28B627DDESE6268073BES
1A953392C5049E467RB92A74DF2646E63571C13DCY952F9FB647C5D4AT895EADI3D3ECLIEQIFF8597
BSB16E3B3402000C000C000000000000000000082301000000C1010000A8020000005503000000
4EQO00006904000009250100000006000000B70400000B30020000003A000000BD040000085E0Q].
0000000C000000F704000008770100000004000000030500000834010000001400000007050000
0802010000000F0C0O0C01IRBOS50000081001000000020000002A050000096D01000000170000002C
050000080501C00000080000004305000000984800500020004C0061007300650072004A006500
740020003500500000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000006000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000n00000000000000000000000000000006000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0G00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000060000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000060000000000000000000
£0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000600000000000060000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000600600C02C01F0002C012C012C012C012C01F0003000000000000000
0000000000000G00000CG000000000000000:00000000000000000000000000000000006000600000
000000600000000000000000600000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000C000
000000000000000000000000000000000600000000000000000000000000000000000000002800
DA1EC3I0F3908000011090000005A001RB01008B143600540069006D006500730020004E00650077
00200052006F006D0051006800200052006500670075006C0061007200000000060000000000100
0200580201000000040028060000120000000000000000000000000000000112FCSC2400A10000
00A1C00000D41C1200000200555355532E002C001200D4036BC52C100200000000090000000009
CD5B302C000000000C009CC06BO03100606F9F0008337C00780001020000000000000302000200
0000000000C00GDO000000FF551A8BFFO000CCC0C00100090002000000DD0OA1000830104000300
FC9C211000DDDA1C1200000200555355532R002C001200D4DD0BOB00030000040BO0DDDASF1000
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EPA NEWS CLIPS
AM EDITION
WEDNESDAY, JUNE §, 2002

AIR

Data revised on soot in air and deaths (NYT) P.36

Animal feeding report released (AP) P.4

National study finds ‘air toxics’ in Northwest (The Oregonian) P.17

Smoke screen: Ground Zero has been officially cleared (The Guardian) P.21
Warming signs (St. Petersburg Times) P.2

Bush cool to green report (The Detroit Free Press) P.33

More Hot Air on Kyoto (WSJ} P.52

Error in an EPA Clean-Air Study may have inflated soot’s effects (WSJ) P.54
No lead contamination found at air bases (Ottawa Citizen) P.40

Preventing and climinating mold (The San Francisco Chronicle) P.41

Oak Park criticizes ComEd on park plan (Chicago Tribune) P.45
Environmental Solutions addresses toxic mold and parents concern (PRNewswire) P.47

ASBESTOS
Company News; Halliburton and Honeywell win asbestos claims delay (NYT) P.35

CLIMATE CHANGE

World In Brief: Japan ratified the Kyoto Protocol on global warming (WP) P.6
Bush withholds backing of EPA report on warming (WP) P.1

President distances himself from global warming report (NYT) P.49

Japan ratifies global warming pact, and urges US backing (NYT) P.32

Batty policy on climate change (WT) P.28

Warming up to Warming (The Christian Science Monitor) P.11

New England Environmentalists react with anger to Global Warming Report (Portland Press
Herald) P.13

Bush dismisses Climate Change Study (AP} P.15

Bush dismisses climate report (News Com) P.30

President dismissive of pollution report (The Houston Chronicle) P.29

Bush pans Kyoto as Japan OK’s pact (WT) P.50

Factoring in a heated situation (Kansas City Star) P.38

President distances himself from Global Warming Report (NYT) P.33

FUEL
Tank Tales: Hybrid Hot-Rodders get Revved up by MPG, not MPH (WSJ) P.55




GENERAL

Defending the wild forests (WP) P.57

Task Force recommends ending New Jersey’s No-Fault Auto Insurance System (The Record)
P.19 '

HAZARDOUS WASTE

The Region; Hazardous Waste Site to be closed by State (LAT) P.5
American Ecology appoints Scott (Business Wire) P.16

Panel to work on abandoned property plan (The Advocate Online) P.27

PESTICIDES
Standards for organic meat under review (LAT) P.7
St. Clair Shores to have meeting on dumped chemicals (The Detroit Free Press) P.26

WATER

Lesions taking toll on tiny Great Lakes crustaceans (The Detroit Free Press) P.24
Philadclphia-Area Sewage Agency seeks to limit Bucks County, Pa., Counterpart {The
Philadelphia Inquirer) P.12

Jury finds DuPont caused illnesses of 2 New Jersey Women (NYT) P.48




